School Term and Holiday Dates — 2020/21

AUGUST 2020 SEPTEMBER 2020 OCTOBER 2020
7 [14]21 [28 |m 5 |12 |19
1]8 [15]22 |29 [T 6 |13 |20
2 |9 |16]23 [30 |w 7 |14 |21
3 [10 |17 | 24 TH |1 |8 |15 |22
4 |11 |18 25 F |2 |9 |16 |23
5 |12 |19 | 26 s |3 ]10 [17 |24 T3t
SU 9 |16 |23 |30 SU [6 |13 |20 |27 SU |4 |11 |18 |25
NOVEMBER 2020 DECEMBER 2020 JANUARY 2021
> 9 [16 [23 [30 |Mm 7 11 |18 |25
T 3 |10 |17 |24 T |1 |8 12 [19 |26
W 4 |11 |18 |25 w |2 |9 13 |20 |27
TH 5 |12 |19 |26 TH [3 | 10 2 |21 |28
F 6 |13 |20 |27 F |4 |11 15 |22 |29
s 7 |14 |21 |28 s |5 |12 16 |23 |30
SU |1 |8 |15 |22 |29 SU[6 |13 |20 |27 SU |3 |10 |17 |24 |31
FEBRUARY 2021 MARCH 2021 APRIL 2021
M |1 M |1 8 |15 [22 [29 26
T |2 T |2 o |16 |23 |30 27
W |3 w |3 10 |17 [24 |31 28
TH | 4 TH | 4 11 |18 |25 29
F |5 F |5 12 |19 |26 30
s |6 s |s 13 |20 |27
SU |7 |14 |21 |28 su |7 14 |21 |28 SU |4 |11 |18 |25
MAY 2021 JUNE 2021 JULY 2021
M . 10 |17 |24 - M 7 1421 [28 |[m 5 [12
T 4 |11 |18 |25 T 8 |15]22 [20 [T 6 |13
W 5 |12 |19 |26 W 9 [16(23 |30 |w 7 |14
TH 6 |13 |20 |27 TH 10 |17 | 24 TH |1 |8 |15
F 7 (14 |21 |28 = 11 |18 | 25 E |2 |9 |16
s |1 |8 |15 [22 [29 |29 |s |5 |12 |19]26 s |3 |10 |17
SU |2 |9 |16 |23 |30 |30 |su|6 |13 |20]27 SU |4 |11 |18 |25

= SCHOOL TERM DATES
= SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES




SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES

2020/2021 Academic Year

TERM 1

Start:
Finish:

TERM 2

Start:
Finish:

TERM 3

Start:
Finish:

TERM 4

Start:
Finish:

TERM 5

Start:
Finish:

TERM 6

Start:
Finish:

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:

25 December 2020
26 December 2020
01 January 2021

2 April 2021

5 April 2021

03 May 2021

31 May 2021

Tuesday 1 September 2020 39 Days
Friday 23 October 2020

Monday 2 November 2020 35 Days
Friday 18 December 2020

Monday 4 January 2021 30 Days
Friday 12 February 2021

Monday 22 February 2021 29 Days
Thursday 1 April 2021

Monday 19 April 2021 29 Days
Friday 28 May 2021

Monday 7 June 2021 33 Days
Wednesday 21 July 2021

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

New Year's Holiday
Good Friday

Easter Monday

May Day Bank Holiday
Spring Bank Holiday




